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Head Librarians
4A Li Ka Wa
5C Yung Hiu Ki

vice Head Librarians
3A Chow Sze Son
3A Leung Nga Ting
4C Wong Ka Yu

22-23 WESLEY LIBRARIANS
Introducing our Team

1A Kong Yui Man 
1A Yip Sze Wai
1B Cheung Chun
1B Kung Cheung Nam
1C Ethan Wong
1C Tsoi Shu Ching
1C Kwan Ho Yin 
2A Su Wanqi
2A Lo Yan Tung 
2C Kok Siu Ki
2C Lam Wing Yu
2C Mark Wong
2C Yang Chun Yin 
2C Chiu Chung Yan
2C Tsang Ronnie
2D Luk Man Dic
2D Wong Wai Lam 
3A Chiu Ho Ching

Student Librarians
3B Wong Tsz Ching
3B Tse Wai Yu
3C Yuk Daniel Choi 
3C Chan Ethan
3C Cheng Sze Wing
3D Mok Yan Lam 
3D Sin Wai Kiu
3D Lee Hau Laam
4A Chung Tsz Yuet
4B Chow Chi Sheung
4D Wong Pak Kiu
5B Wong Kwun Hei
5C Foo Sherab
5C Chan Ming Chak
5D Wong Sing Hoi
6A Lee Ying Kwan
6B Tse Ka Chung
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22-23 WESLEY LIBRARIANS
Duty List

Monday
3A Leung Nga Ting
1A Yip Sze Wai
1C Tsoi Shu Ching
2C Mark Wong
3B Tse Wai Yu 
3C Yuk Daniel Choi
3C Chan Ethan
6B Tse Ka Chung

Tuesday
5C Yung Hiu Ki
2A Su Wanqi
2C Chiu Chung Yan
2C Yang Chun Yin
2C Tsang Ronnie
2D Wong Wai Lam
5B Wong Kwun Hei
5C Foo Sherab

Wednesday
4C Wong Ka Yu
1A Kong Yui Man
2C Kok Siu Ki
2C Lam Wing Yu
2D Luk Man Dic
3B Wong Tsz Ching
3D Mok Yan Lam
4B Chow Chi Sheung

3A Chow Sze Son
1B Cheung Chun
1B Kung Cheung Nam
1C Ethan Wong
2A Lo Yan Tung
3A Chiu Ho Ching
3C Cheng Sze Wing
5C Chan Ming Chak

Thursday

friday
4A Li Ka Wa
1C Kwan Ho Yin
3D Sin Wai Kiu
3D Lee Hau Laam
4A Chung Tsz Yuet
4D Wong Pak Kiu
5D Wong Sing Hoi
6A Lee Ying Kwan
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